For product information and data sheets, visit www.cooperbussmann.com/retail
24
Battery Disconnect Switches, Fuses and Battery Separators
Battery disconnect switches
BP/BMS-1
Top post anti-theft battery switch. Complete with HHM
fuse holder, ATM-20 fuse, ring terminals and stainless
steel bolt and wing nut.
Part no. Description
BP/BMS-1
Top post anti-theft master switch with HHM fuse holder,
ATM-20 fuse and ring terminals
BP/BMS-2
Side post anti-theft master switch with HHM fuse holder,
ATM-20 fuse and ring terminals
15968-1 Heavy-duty disconnect; 50Vac/dc, 400A maximum
Amps Part no.
30 CBBF-30
40 CBBF-40
50 CBBF-50
60 CBBF-60
70 CBBF-75
80 CBBF-80
90 CBBF-90
100 CBBF-100
125 CBBF-125
150 CBBF-150
175 CBBF-175
200 CBBF-200
250 CBBF-250
300 CBBF-300
CBBF battery fuses
These fuses are suitable for main and auxiliary
circuit protection (alternator outputs, starter motor
inputs and accessories) in demanding environments or